
10292025 

STNA PROGRAM  

This course will prepare you to become a State Tested Nurse Aide (STNA) with classroom, 

simulated lab, and clinical experience in bedside nursing care such as bathing, 

measurement of vital signs, ambulation of residents/patients, and assistance with all 

https://dam.assets.ohio.gov/image/upload/nursing.ohio.gov/uploads/List-of-Potentially-Disqualifying-Offenses-8-22-2024.pdf
https://dam.assets.ohio.gov/image/upload/nursing.ohio.gov/uploads/List-of-Potentially-Disqualifying-Offenses-8-22-2024.pdf


10292025 

  STNA PROGRAM CALENDAR  

 

Program Start Date: January 14, 2025  

Program Completion Date: February 27, 2025 

Registration Opens: November 19, 2024 

Online Registration: https://www.sscc.edu/academics/short-term-training/index.shtml   
Last Day to Add/Drop Course: January 14, 2025 

 

DATE: CLASS/CLINICAL: TIME: LOCATION: 
Tuesday, 01/14/2025 Class #1 4:00p-9:30p Classroom 346/Lab 340 
Thursday, 01/16/2025 Class #2 4:00p-9:30p Classroom 346/Lab 340 
Tuesday, 01/21/2025 Class #3 4:00p-9:30p Classroom 346/Lab 340 
Thursday, 01/23/2025 Class #4 4:00p-9:30p Classroom 346/Lab 340 
Tuesday, 01/28/2025 Class #5 4:00p-9:30p Classroom 346/Lab 340 
Thursday, 01/30/2025 Class #6 4:00p-9:30p Classroom 346/Lab 340 
Tuesday, 02/04/2025 Class #7 4:00p-9:30p Classroom 346/Lab 340 
Thursday, 02/06/2025 Class #8 4:00p-9:30p Classroom 346/Lab 340 
Tuesday, 02/11/2025 Class #9 4:00p-9:30p Classroom 346/Lab 340 
Thursday, 02/13/2025 Class #10 4:00p-9:30p Classroom 346/Lab 340 
Tuesday, 02/18/2025 Class #11 4:00p-9:30p Classroom 346/Lab 340 
Thursday, 02/20/2025 Class #12 4:00p-9:30p Classroom 346/Lab 340 
Tuesday, 02/25/2025 Clinical #1 TBA TBA
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